

CNR No: PBHOA10012052023

CIS No: CHI/111/2023

State of Punjab VS Gurjit Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Notice issued to accused received back with the report accused has gone to abroad for the last 6/7 month. Since the present challan was presented in the absence of accused. Let, notice to Investigating Officer be issued for 05.09.2023.

Date of Order: 03.08.2023
sandeep Kumar steno-II

(Manmohan Bhatti)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00429