

CHI-111-2026 State vs. Kulwinder Singh and Ors.

Present: Sh. Abhey Singh APP for the State.

Report of Ahlmad seen. It be registered. As per the report of ahlmad, remand papers no.88-2026 of this case are pending for 09.04.2025. The same be attached with this file and be disposed of accordingly. Now case is adjourned on the date fixed on remand papers i.e. 09.04.2025.

Date of Order: 30.03.2026

Kaikeyi

(Hasan Deep Singh Bajwa)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00387